‘ Klas.

Bieg

GPPB 2018

Miejsce Imie

=

Nazwisko
Przemystaw Jedros
Grzegorz Szymura
Sebastian Borsiak
Artur Kowalewski
Marcin Kupijaj
Jan Byrczek
Grzegorz Bocheniski
tukasz Kotodziejczyk
Krzysztof Wojakowski
Krzysztof Majek
Piotr Pawtuszek
Grzegorz Bagan
Stawomir Katuza
Grzegorz Zuber
Patryk Mokrzycki
Artur Frankiewicz
Tadeusz Jedrzejewski
Marcin Teler
Jacek Kata
Jakub Behrendt
Barbara Klepacka- Gancarz
Krzysztof toaza
Piotr Cygan
Zbigi Dreja
Andrzej Bartmanski
Wojciech Holona
Daniel Dobosz
Marek Golonka
tukasz Jabtonski

Kategoria Numer 3 okrazenia

M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M10
M40
M10
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M30
M60
M30
M40
M40
K40

M40
M50
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M20

1080
1400
1548
1304
1675
1570
1473
1565
1172
1056
1591
1575
1120
1231
1799
1638
1783
1029
1684
1033
1750
1197
1123
1284
1184
1437
1670
1348
1084

00:48:58
00:51:03
00:51:56
00:52:45
00:52:47
00:54:27
00:54:35
00:54:39
00:54:42
00:54:50
00:54:53
00:56:14
00:57:26
00:57:49
00:58:01
00:58:34
00:59:20
00:59:23
01:00:07
01:00:24
01:00:32
01:00:34
01:00:50
01:00:57
01:01:43
01:01:55
01:02:00
01:02:27
01:02:39




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Emil
Aleksander
Adrian
Krystian
Wojciech
Artur
Bartosz
Wojciech
Artur
Adam
Wioleta
Agnieszka
Michat
Mariusz
Przemystaw
Radostaw
Mateusz
Agnieszka
Leszek
Klaudia
Stawek
Janusz
Tomasz
Jacek
Piotr
Tomasz
Natalia
Tomasz
Andrzej
Klaudia

Kwasniok
Pienigzek
Salamon
Biatecki
Czauderna
Chejdys
Smoter
Zdziebko
Michalski
Ciemny
Wojtukiewicz
Goraj
Brychcy
Bochenska
Gateczka
Kulawik
Brzezinski
Zdaniewicz
Kukuczka

Pilch-Nanowska

Urbanski
Gillner
Chatadyn
Janik
Renkiel
Kotodziej
Miczka
Polewka
Putowska
Ksigzek
Kliks

Czauderna

M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
K40

K40

M20
M30
M30
M40
M30
K40

M40
K20

M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
K20

M40
M40
K40

1193
1222
1772
1585
1454
1083
1656
1156
1686
1103
1242
1264
1438
1471
1115
1807
1828
1221
1177
1382
1051
1106
1361
1249
1326
1307
1777
1392
1125
1244
1077
1060

01:02:55
01:03:08
01:03:14
01:04:11
01:04:22
01:04:23
01:04:24
01:04:24
01:04:34
01:04:35
01:04:41
01:04:44
01:05:00
01:05:14
01:05:17
01:05:26
01:05:29
01:05:30
01:05:41
01:05:48
01:06:12
01:06:19
01:06:21
01:06:28
01:06:28
01:06:31
01:06:44
01:07:01
01:07:05
01:07:14
01:07:17
01:07:30



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93

Piotr
Magdalena
Michat
Adam
Anna
Piotr
Patrycja
Grzegorz
lwona
Henryk
tukasz
Marcin
Zbigniew
Justyna
Wioletta
Agata
Aneta
Arkadiusz
Andrzej
Wiestaw
Michat
Grzegorz
Aleksandra
Anna
Michat
Teodozja
Dariusz
Rafat
Marcin
Jacek
Grzegorz
Michat

Tokaj
Niesler
Waniewski
Wiekiera
Kocielska
Panchyrz
Knebel
Zegartowski
Nowinska
Kowalski-Neukirch
Telinga
Domarniski
Kopszak
Lewicka
Przybyta
Fangor-Grab
Skéra
Kaczmarzyk
Smuda
Maciejewski
Kubica
Mandrysz
Polewka
Wojcik
Smolarczyk
Gdula
Pudetko
Steiger
Opatka
Olszewski
Wiectaw

Kurowski

M40
K30
M30
M30
K30
M40
K30
M40
M40
M70
M20
M40
M50
K30
K40
K30
K30
M30
M40
M70
M20
M40
K10
K40
M40
K60
M50
M20
M20
M50
M30
M30

1010
1166
1052
1731
1452
1212
1446
1526
1559
1419
1187
1137
1042
1294
1746
1547
1328
1983
1150
1432
1564
1131
1393
1282
1508
1055
1557
1665
1664
1147
1818
1611

01:08:22
01:08:25
01:08:27
01:08:27
01:08:28
01:08:33
01:08:59
01:09:06
01:09:22
01:09:29
01:09:39
01:09:42
01:09:46
01:10:15
01:10:17
01:10:18
01:10:19
01:10:39
01:10:40
01:10:44
01:10:54
01:11:03
01:11:09
01:11:10
01:11:10
01:11:26
01:11:31
01:11:35
01:11:35
01:11:39
01:11:46
01:11:47



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Gosia
lwona
Damian
Marcin
Anna
Bronistaw
Marek
Sebastian
Anna
Agnieszka
Seweryn
Witek
Czestaw
Marek
Marek
Jacek
Dominik
Adam
Magdalena
Mariusz
Mariusz
Malwina
Henryk
Magdalena
Pawet
Ireneusz
Wojciech
Karolina
Katarzyna
Piotr
Jolanta
Adam

Dygon
Kasper
Kaczkiewicz
Janiczek
Jedrzejhowska-Dec
Maczka
Pyzik
Mokry
Rewiuk-Kocur
Sieradzka
Pawlas
Przybylski
Pelc

Piszcz
Czernek
Karmanski
Tokaj
Hauschild
Kasperek
Przybylski
Pradela
Kubiaczyk
Jaworek
Sieka
Misinski
Ochman
Pedowski
Postot
Miszczak
Ziobro
Katfa

Krajewski

K40
K40
M40
M30
K40
M60
M50
M40
K30
K30
M30
M30
M60
M40
M40
M40
M20
M30
K40
M40
M30
K30
M50
K30
M40
M50
M50
K30
K40
M40
K40
M40

1196
1251
1333
1185
1733
1734
1173
1552
1425
1014
1719
1017
1346
1615
1495
1829
1500
1603
1063
1016
1435
1474
1601
1586
1108
1491
1440
1470
1027
1396
1762
1794

01:11:48
01:11:57
01:12:11
01:12:23
01:12:26
01:12:27
01:12:50
01:12:56
01:12:59
01:13:01
01:13:02
01:13:05
01:13:50
01:13:50
01:13:59
01:14:15
01:14:16
01:14:17
01:14:26
01:14:37
01:14:42
01:14:51
01:14:59
01:15:05
01:15:17
01:15:20
01:15:33
01:16:08
01:16:12
01:16:31
01:16:36
01:16:38



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Monika
Joanna
Julia
Bartosz
Dariusz
Pawet
I1zabela
Bozena
Kamil
Dariusz
Tomasz
Dorota
Dariusz
Zbigniew
Emil
Andrzej
Michat
Stanistaw
Arkadiusz
tukasz
Leszek
Adriana
Tomasz
Michat
Janusz
Ireneusz
Piotr
Marcin
Beata
Olga
Katarzyna
Wioletta

Gonka
Stawska
Hrycyszyn
Kukla
Sieradzki
Wisniewski
Stempniak
Pedowska
Zalewski
Cupiat
Herliczka
Delewska
Delewski
Polewczak
Figzat
Swiderek
Daczynski
Kata
Pilarski
Frydel
Hawrylewicz
Popiel
Kowalczyk
Zawada
Hryszkiewicz
Kasperek
Zemfa
Grajdek
Szottysek
Urbanczyk
Osowska

Filipczyk

K40
K50
K30
M10
M30
M30
K40
K50
M20
M50
M40
K40
M40
M60
M20
M50
M40
M60
M20
M40
M50
K30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M30
K40
K20
K40
K40

1714
1116
1378
1309
1015
1381
1050
1439
1834
1134
1412
1182
1183
1666
1305
1341
1383
1683
1407
1204
1320
1387
1057
1602
1289
1065
1653
1633
1667
1786
1258
1519

01:16:39
01:16:49
01:16:55
01:17:13
01:17:27
01:17:51
01:18:01
01:18:04
01:18:21
01:18:26
01:18:38
01:18:44
01:18:49
01:18:54
01:19:05
01:19:10
01:19:14
01:19:22
01:19:30
01:19:42
01:20:21
01:20:36
01:20:37
01:20:39
01:20:41
01:20:48
01:21:02
01:21:24
01:21:27
01:21:37
01:21:58
01:22:22



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Marta
Anna
Agata
Agnieszka
Eliza
Dariusz
Aneta
Piotr
Anna
Becia
Sylwia
Monika
Agata
Mirostaw
Izabela
Agnieszka
Nina
Teresa
Stanistaw
Beata Marta
Justyna
Marysia
Kazimierz
Matgorzata
Ewa
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Bozena
Matgorzata
Natalia
Wiola
Joanna

Kaczmarczyk
Katuzna

Piechowicz-Kurowska

Krawiec
Wejman
Panek
Panek
Janas
Wlach
Jankowska
Furman
Grychtot
Kliks
Krawczynski
Zielinska
Checinska
Podsiadto
Brzezinska
Kliks

Prejs
Mokrzycka
Rogacka-Rzepka
Kliks
Pawliszyn
Domaradzka
Zaklinska
Strassberger
Kubica
Kaszuba-Smieja
Michalik
Rutka

Klajmon

K30
K50
K30
K40
K30
M20
K20
M50
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
M40
K40
K40
K30
K40
M60
K30
K30
K40
M60
K40
K40
K40
K50
K50
K40
K20
K30
K40

1773
1279
1616
1377
1710
1180
1558
1620
1810
1409
1448
1826
1076
1973
1203
1484
1672
1030
1074
1335
1501
1707
1073
1663
1227
1216
1431
1058
1000
1174
1406
1600

01:22:45
01:22:48
01:23:03
01:23:04
01:23:16
01:23:21
01:23:23
01:23:23
01:23:56
01:24:02
01:24:02
01:24:03
01:24:17
01:24:31
01:24:33
01:24:36
01:24:47
01:24:59
01:25:03
01:25:14
01:25:36
01:25:40
01:26:31
01:27:06
01:27:42
01:28:43
01:28:56
01:29:56
01:30:21
01:30:22
01:30:42
01:32:08



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

lwona
Beata
Kalina
Wiestaw
Lestaw
Justyna
Maria
Rafat

Dariusz

Szelag
Kopiec-Krupa
Juszczak
Gocatek
Bentkowski
Ostrowska
Muchowska
Kostro

Karczmarz

K30
K50
K20
M50
M70
K30
K60
M30
M30

1632
1775
1322
1034
1457
1210
1035
1833
1703

01:32:41
01:34:21
01:37:22
01:38:08
01:40:59
01:41:37
01:48:32
02:04:13
02:05:18




